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WFCL-FM

10/29/2023 MC-1231024831 Music City Doulas LLC 8891

10/29/2023 MC-1231024843 Second Harvest Food Bank-A 8980

10/29/2023 MC-1231024857 Wildwood Resort 9136

10/29/2023 MC-1231024858 Christ Church Cathedral 9135

10/29/2023 MC-1231024865 Vanderbilt-Divinity School 9132

10/29/2023 MC-1231024879 Overton Retreat 8815

10/29/2023 MC-1231024889 Parnassus Books 8808

10/29/2023 MC-1231024890 Aventura Community School 9129

10/29/2023 MC-1231024894 Pastaria 9116

10/29/2023 MC-1231024898 OZ Arts Nashville 9114

10/29/2023 MC-1231024925 Vista Points 9089

10/29/2023 MC-1231024928 Home Living Nashville 9079

10/29/2023 MC-1231024966 Justice Industries 8883

10/29/2023 MC-1231024977 St. George's Episcopal Church 9016

10/29/2023 MC-1231024978 St. George's Episcopal Church 9010

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024828 Wang Vision Institute 8987

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024837 Vanderbilt-Blair School Music 9110

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024845 The Adventure Park 8836

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024846 Vanderbilt-MLAS Program 9075

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024853 Tennessee Tech Univ 8825

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024860 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8972

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024861 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8971

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024872 Tennessee State Library&Archiv 9127

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024876 Belmont Univ - Marketing 9087

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024880 Linden Waldorf School 9125

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024892 Encompass Health Rehab 8658

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024896 OZ Arts Nashville 9115

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024913 WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv 8944

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024923 Bartlett Tree Experts 8786

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024926 Senior Ride Nashville 9088

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024933 ETSU 8765

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024934 EarthMix 9069

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024942 Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin 8756

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024946 Stites and Harbison- D 8734

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024949 Vanderbilt-Bookstore 8902

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024950 Bare Bones Butcher 9047

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024955 UBS - Jana Lisle Parham 8737

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024959 Otolaryngology Associates Tenn 8729

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024976 Rogers, Shea & Spanos 9018

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024985 Argent Trust 8981

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024992 Vanderbilt-Med Basic Sciences 8851

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024997 Vanderbilt-Osher Lifelong 9157
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10/29/2023 MCC-1231025000 Community Foundation 8740

Total WFCL-FM

10/29/2023 CC-1231024832 OZ Arts Nashville 30337

10/29/2023 CC-1231024908 Nashville Symphony Association 30331

10/29/2023 CC-1231024936 ETSU 30217

10/29/2023 CC-1231024958 Nashville Zoo 30312

10/29/2023 CC-1231024964 Amazon Nashville 30218

10/29/2023 IN-1231024827 Live Nation 30359

10/29/2023 IN-1231024829 Market Enginuity 30303

10/29/2023 IN-1231024833 Live Nation 30356

10/29/2023 IN-1231024836 Live Nation 30355

10/29/2023 IN-1231024840 Market Enginuity 30352

10/29/2023 IN-1231024842 AEG Presents MW/South 30354

10/29/2023 IN-1231024844 Live Nation 30353

10/29/2023 IN-1231024847 Live Nation 30349

10/29/2023 IN-1231024848 Live Nation 30350

10/29/2023 IN-1231024855 Brooklyn Bowl 30348

10/29/2023 IN-1231024859 Live Nation 30346

10/29/2023 IN-1231024863 Live Nation 30347

10/29/2023 IN-1231024864 Bridgestone Arena 30345

10/29/2023 IN-1231024867 Brooklyn Bowl 30344

10/29/2023 IN-1231024870 The Basement East 30295

10/29/2023 IN-1231024873 Live Nation 30342

10/29/2023 IN-1231024881 Live Nation 30341

10/29/2023 IN-1231024882 Live Nation 30340

10/29/2023 IN-1231024887 Live Nation 30339

10/29/2023 IN-1231024891 Live Nation 30338

10/29/2023 IN-1231024897 Market Enginuity 30281

10/29/2023 IN-1231024900 Nashville Oktoberfest (CA) 30334

10/29/2023 IN-1231024902 Live Nation 30335

10/29/2023 IN-1231024911 AEG Presents MW/South 30332

10/29/2023 IN-1231024917 AEG Presents MW/South 30330

10/29/2023 IN-1231024921 Frist Center for Visual Arts 30329

10/29/2023 IN-1231024930 Live Nation 30322

10/29/2023 IN-1231024940 Ascension- Marketing and Comm 30318

10/29/2023 IN-1231024953 Market Enginuity 30172

10/29/2023 IN-1231024991 Thirty Tigers - D 30307

10/29/2023 IN-1231024994 Frist Center for Visual Arts 30362

10/29/2023 IN-1231024999 Live Nation 30361

10/29/2023 IN-1231025001 Live Nation 30360

10/29/2023 MC-1231024831 Music City Doulas LLC 8891

10/29/2023 MC-1231024835 Crow Estate Planning (CA) 9147

10/29/2023 MC-1231024838 National Shows 2 9145
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10/29/2023 MC-1231024850 Tennessee Assoc/Craft Art - CA 9142

10/29/2023 MC-1231024851 National Shows 2 9141

10/29/2023 MC-1231024854 Third Man Records 8824

10/29/2023 MC-1231024865 Vanderbilt-Divinity School 9132

10/29/2023 MC-1231024866 Westminster Presby Church (CA) 9133

10/29/2023 MC-1231024874 Off The Beaten Path 9128

10/29/2023 MC-1231024875 Nashville Software School 9126

10/29/2023 MC-1231024878 Tennessee Performing Arts Cntr 9086

10/29/2023 MC-1231024883 Ryman Auditorium 9120

10/29/2023 MC-1231024889 Parnassus Books 8808

10/29/2023 MC-1231024890 Aventura Community School 9129

10/29/2023 MC-1231024894 Pastaria 9116

10/29/2023 MC-1231024898 OZ Arts Nashville 9114

10/29/2023 MC-1231024899 Craft:Ed (CA) 9108

10/29/2023 MC-1231024904 Nashville Symphony Association 9105

10/29/2023 MC-1231024906 Humanities Tennessee (CA) 9103

10/29/2023 MC-1231024928 Home Living Nashville 9079

10/29/2023 MC-1231024932 Children's of Alabama - A 8770

10/29/2023 MC-1231024941 Nashville Film Festival (CA) 9060

10/29/2023 MC-1231024956 Nashville Public Library Found 9039

10/29/2023 MC-1231024980 Nashville Public Radio - Misc. 8865

10/29/2023 MC-1231024993 National Shows 2 9161

10/29/2023 MC-1231024998 National Shows 2 9156

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024837 Vanderbilt-Blair School Music 9110

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024845 The Adventure Park 8836

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024846 Vanderbilt-MLAS Program 9075

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024853 Tennessee Tech Univ 8825

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024856 WeGo Public Transit 9137

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024860 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8972

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024861 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8971

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024880 Linden Waldorf School 9125

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024885 Abintra Montessori School 9118

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024892 Encompass Health Rehab 8658

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024896 OZ Arts Nashville 9115

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024903 Univ of Tenn - CSW 9107

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024913 WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv 8944

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024919 Nashville Symphony Association 9100

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024931 Milam's Optical Service 9073

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024934 EarthMix 9069

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024937 Davidson County Clerk 9066

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024949 Vanderbilt-Bookstore 8902

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024950 Bare Bones Butcher 9047
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10/29/2023 MCC-1231024951 Cheekwood 9050

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024952 Currey Ingram Academy 9049

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024960 E3 Innovate 8741

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024973 Tennessee State Museum 9019

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024979 TN State Parks 9002

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024981 WKU College Sci Engineering 9006

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024986 Harpeth Hall School 9070

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024992 Vanderbilt-Med Basic Sciences 8851

10/29/2023 MCC-1231025000 Community Foundation 8740

Total WNXP-FM

WPLN-AM

10/29/2023 MC-1231024857 Wildwood Resort 9136

10/29/2023 MC-1231024889 Parnassus Books 8808

10/29/2023 MC-1231024890 Aventura Community School 9129

10/29/2023 MC-1231024894 Pastaria 9116

10/29/2023 MC-1231024925 Vista Points 9089

10/29/2023 MC-1231024980 Nashville Public Radio - Misc. 8865

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024837 Vanderbilt-Blair School Music 9110

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024853 Tennessee Tech Univ 8825

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024860 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8972

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024861 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8971

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024892 Encompass Health Rehab 8658

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024923 Bartlett Tree Experts 8786

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024933 ETSU 8765

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024934 EarthMix 9069

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024946 Stites and Harbison- D 8734

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024955 UBS - Jana Lisle Parham 8737

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024959 Otolaryngology Associates Tenn 8729

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024960 E3 Innovate 8741

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024985 Argent Trust 8981

Total WPLN-AM

10/29/2023 CC-1231024852 Zander Insurance 8827

10/29/2023 CC-1231024877 Wild Birds Unlimited 9093

10/29/2023 CC-1231024886 MTSU Marketing & Comm - D 9122

10/29/2023 CC-1231024893 The Hot Water Heater Pros 9119

10/29/2023 CC-1231024910 Nashville Symphony Association 9101

10/29/2023 CC-1231024914 Nashville Symphony Association 9099

10/29/2023 CC-1231024915 Electronic Express 8940

10/29/2023 CC-1231024918 Market Enginuity 9055

10/29/2023 CC-1231024924 Bass Berry & Sims 8875

10/29/2023 CC-1231024939 Valor Collegiate Academies 9064

10/29/2023 CC-1231024945 Orcutt  Winslow 8841

10/29/2023 CC-1231024948 Druid Tree Service, Inc. 9057

10/29/2023 CC-1231024962 Delta Dental of TN - D 8887
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10/29/2023 CC-1231024963 Amazon Nashville 8778

10/29/2023 CC-1231024965 Dr. Joseph DeLozier 8749

10/29/2023 CC-1231024968 Pathway Lending - D 9030

10/29/2023 CC-1231024969 Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A 9022

10/29/2023 CC-1231024970 Diversified Trust 8711

10/29/2023 CC-1231024983 Country Music Hall of Fame Mus 8927

10/29/2023 CC-1231024984 Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A 8984

10/29/2023 CC-1231024988 Nashville Symphony Association 9111

10/29/2023 CC-1231024996 Lipscomb Univ 9158

10/29/2023 IN-1231024830 US Air Force Band 9149

10/29/2023 IN-1231024834 Corporate Artworks 9148

10/29/2023 IN-1231024839 National Shows 2 9146

10/29/2023 IN-1231024841 Piedmont Natural Gas - A 9143

10/29/2023 IN-1231024849 Bridgestone Americas Trust Fnd 8965

10/29/2023 IN-1231024862 Live Nation 9134

10/29/2023 IN-1231024868 Copper Branch 9052

10/29/2023 IN-1231024869 Tennessee Performing Arts Cntr 9131

10/29/2023 IN-1231024871 Thirty Tigers 9130

10/29/2023 IN-1231024884 Nashville Oktoberfest (CA) 9121

10/29/2023 IN-1231024888 National Public Radio 8514

10/29/2023 IN-1231024901 TN Maker Fest (CA) 9113

10/29/2023 IN-1231024905 MaxWell Clinic 9046

10/29/2023 IN-1231024907 Humanities Tennessee (CA) 9104

10/29/2023 IN-1231024909 Nashville Symphony Association 9098

10/29/2023 IN-1231024912 Deloitte 9097

10/29/2023 IN-1231024916 Nashville Symphony Association 9096

10/29/2023 IN-1231024920 Frist Center for Visual Arts 9094

10/29/2023 IN-1231024922 Market Enginuity 8513

10/29/2023 IN-1231024927 Dakota Batteries 8777

10/29/2023 IN-1231024935 AEG Presents MW/South 9068

10/29/2023 IN-1231024938 TN Breast Cancer Coalition (CA 9065

10/29/2023 IN-1231024943 Howell Allen Clinic 8964

10/29/2023 IN-1231024944 Two Rivers Ford A 8817

10/29/2023 IN-1231024947 Market Enginuity 8752

10/29/2023 IN-1231024954 Truist 9040

10/29/2023 IN-1231024957 Optique Eyecare Eyewear 8766

10/29/2023 IN-1231024961 SFM Mutual Insurance 8894

10/29/2023 IN-1231024967 Southern Environmental Law Cen 8890

10/29/2023 IN-1231024971 Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A 9023

10/29/2023 IN-1231024972 Murray State University 8876

10/29/2023 IN-1231024974 Nashville Public Radio - Misc. 8214

10/29/2023 IN-1231024975 Nashville Public Radio - Misc. 8213
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10/29/2023 IN-1231024982 Market Enginuity 8849

10/29/2023 IN-1231024987 Live Nation 9167

10/29/2023 IN-1231024989 Nashville Symphony Association 9166

10/29/2023 IN-1231024990 Market Enginuity 8852

10/29/2023 IN-1231024995 Frist Center for Visual Arts 9160

10/29/2023 IN-1231025002 911 Commission 8986

10/29/2023 MC-1231024831 Music City Doulas LLC 8891

10/29/2023 MC-1231024835 Crow Estate Planning (CA) 9147

10/29/2023 MC-1231024838 National Shows 2 9145

10/29/2023 MC-1231024843 Second Harvest Food Bank-A 8980

10/29/2023 MC-1231024850 Tennessee Assoc/Craft Art - CA 9142

10/29/2023 MC-1231024851 National Shows 2 9141

10/29/2023 MC-1231024854 Third Man Records 8824

10/29/2023 MC-1231024857 Wildwood Resort 9136

10/29/2023 MC-1231024858 Christ Church Cathedral 9135

10/29/2023 MC-1231024865 Vanderbilt-Divinity School 9132

10/29/2023 MC-1231024866 Westminster Presby Church (CA) 9133

10/29/2023 MC-1231024874 Off The Beaten Path 9128

10/29/2023 MC-1231024875 Nashville Software School 9126

10/29/2023 MC-1231024878 Tennessee Performing Arts Cntr 9086

10/29/2023 MC-1231024879 Overton Retreat 8815

10/29/2023 MC-1231024883 Ryman Auditorium 9120

10/29/2023 MC-1231024889 Parnassus Books 8808

10/29/2023 MC-1231024890 Aventura Community School 9129

10/29/2023 MC-1231024894 Pastaria 9116

10/29/2023 MC-1231024898 OZ Arts Nashville 9114

10/29/2023 MC-1231024899 Craft:Ed (CA) 9108

10/29/2023 MC-1231024904 Nashville Symphony Association 9105

10/29/2023 MC-1231024906 Humanities Tennessee (CA) 9103

10/29/2023 MC-1231024925 Vista Points 9089

10/29/2023 MC-1231024928 Home Living Nashville 9079

10/29/2023 MC-1231024932 Children's of Alabama - A 8770

10/29/2023 MC-1231024941 Nashville Film Festival (CA) 9060

10/29/2023 MC-1231024956 Nashville Public Library Found 9039

10/29/2023 MC-1231024966 Justice Industries 8883

10/29/2023 MC-1231024977 St. George's Episcopal Church 9016

10/29/2023 MC-1231024978 St. George's Episcopal Church 9010

10/29/2023 MC-1231024980 Nashville Public Radio - Misc. 8865

10/29/2023 MC-1231024993 National Shows 2 9161

10/29/2023 MC-1231024998 National Shows 2 9156

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024828 Wang Vision Institute 8987

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024837 Vanderbilt-Blair School Music 9110
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10/29/2023 MCC-1231024845 The Adventure Park 8836

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024846 Vanderbilt-MLAS Program 9075

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024853 Tennessee Tech Univ 8825

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024856 WeGo Public Transit 9137

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024860 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8972

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024861 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8971

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024872 Tennessee State Library&Archiv 9127

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024876 Belmont Univ - Marketing 9087

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024880 Linden Waldorf School 9125

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024885 Abintra Montessori School 9118

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024892 Encompass Health Rehab 8658

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024895 Cumberland Trust & Investment 8715

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024896 OZ Arts Nashville 9115

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024903 Univ of Tenn - CSW 9107

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024913 WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv 8944

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024919 Nashville Symphony Association 9100

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024923 Bartlett Tree Experts 8786

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024926 Senior Ride Nashville 9088

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024931 Milam's Optical Service 9073

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024933 ETSU 8765

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024934 EarthMix 9069

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024937 Davidson County Clerk 9066

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024942 Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin 8756

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024946 Stites and Harbison- D 8734

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024949 Vanderbilt-Bookstore 8902

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024950 Bare Bones Butcher 9047

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024951 Cheekwood 9050

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024952 Currey Ingram Academy 9049

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024955 UBS - Jana Lisle Parham 8737

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024959 Otolaryngology Associates Tenn 8729

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024960 E3 Innovate 8741

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024973 Tennessee State Museum 9019

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024976 Rogers, Shea & Spanos 9018

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024979 TN State Parks 9002

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024981 WKU College Sci Engineering 9006

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024985 Argent Trust 8981

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024986 Harpeth Hall School 9070

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024992 Vanderbilt-Med Basic Sciences 8851

10/29/2023 MCC-1231024997 Vanderbilt-Osher Lifelong 9157

10/29/2023 MCC-1231025000 Community Foundation 8740

10/29/2023 TR-1231024929 Greathouse Company, LLC 9076

Total WPLN-FM

Grand Total
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